CONTROL COMPONENTS
62
CONTROL COMPONENTS
CO
N
TR
O
L
CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Telephone: 01785 818600          Fax: 01785 811900
Part Number Description
IPL-R Red 22.5mm Pilot Lamp Head
IPL-G Green 22.5mm Pilot Lamp Head
IPL-Y Yellow 22.5mm Pilot Lamp Head
IPL-BL Blue 22.5mm Pilot Lamp Head
IPL-W White 22.5mm Pilot Lamp Head
IP-LAMPHOLDER Ba9s Lamp Holder & Coupling for IPL Pilot Lamps. Direct connect (Any Voltage)
IP-BA9SLED-24V Ba9s LED Bulb 24V White
IP-BA9SLED-110V Ba9s LED Bulb 110V White
IP-BA9SLED-230V Ba9s LED Bulb 230V White
• 22.5mm panel mount
• Supplied separately, Head, Lamp Holder & Bulb
• Ba9s LED Bulb
• Metal bezel & metal coupling
• Coupling supplied with the Lamp Holder
• Quick fit, easy to install
• Colours Red, Green, Yellow, Blue, White
• Manufactured to IEC 60947-5-1
• CE & UKCA Approved
i Series 22.5mm Pilot Lamps
Pilot Lamps
Coloured LED’s also available
12VAC/DC 24VAC/DC 110VAC 230VAC Description
PL16-12R PL16-24R PL16-110R PL16-230R Red IP65 16mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL16-12G PL16-24G PL16-110G PL16-230G Green IP65 16mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL16-12Y PL16-24Y PL16-110Y PL16-230Y Yellow IP65 16mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL16-12B PL16-24B PL16-110B PL16-230B Blue IP65 16mm LED Pilot Lamp
PL16-12W PL16-24W PL16-110W PL16-230W White IP65 16mm LED Pilot Lamp
• IP65 16mm panel mount
• Colours Red, Green, Yellow, Blue, White
• 12V, 24V AC/DC, 110V & 230V AC
• High visibility in all colours
• Long life multi chip LED technology
• Low power consumption
• Cool running & Vibration resistant
• Manufactured to IEC 60947-5-1
• CE & UKCA Approved
PL16 Series 16mm Pilot Lamps
PL16-12R PL16-24G PL16-24Y PL16-110B PL16-230W